
St Agnes C.E. Primary School

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25

AUTUMN TERM 2024

School Begins: Tuesday 3rd September
Half Term (school closed): Monday 21st October - Friday 25th October
School Begins: Monday 28th October
School Term Ends: Friday 20thDecember
Christmas (school closed): Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January

SPRING TERM 2025

School Begins: Tuesday 7th January
Half Term (school closed): Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February
School Begins: Monday 24th February
School Term Ends: Friday 4th April
Easter (school closed): Monday 7th April - Monday 21st April

SUMMER TERM 2025

School Begins: Tuesday 22nd April
Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May
Half Term (school closed): Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May
School Begins: Monday 2nd June
School Term Ends: Friday 18th July
Inset Day (school closed): Monday 21st July
Inset Day (school closed): Tuesday 22nd July
Summer (school closed): Wednesday 23rd July onwards

5 Inset Days: Monday 2nd September
Monday 6th January
Monday 21st July
Tuesday 22nd July
1 INSET day TBC

LOVE TO LEARN • LEARN TO DO WELL • LIVE WELL TOGETHER


